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Ramadan Kareem
from ICCP

o The first day of
Ramadan is
Mon, March 11

* Tarawih prayer
starts the night of
Sun, March 10

¢ Eve of 27th day of
Ramadan: night of
Fri, April 5

Tarawih Led by
Qari Anas Benzari

Khathiras Led by
Imam Refai Arefin

Dr. Tarek Elgawhary

I'sha followed by
Tarawih (8 Rakaths)
March 10 - March 30

9:00 PM

March 31 - April 9
2:15 PM

¢
AR

EIDUL-FITR
WED, APRIL 10

Visit iccpmd.org

301-919-8922
240-535-7325

SLAMIC

COMMUNITY CENTER OF POTOMAC

A Place For All: Open | Inclusive | Co

Ramadan 1445 (March 2024 - April 2024)

DATE

SUNRISE

MAGHRIB

Mon, Mar 11

07:27

07:12

Tue, Mar 12

07:25

07:13

Wed, Mar 13

07:24

07:14

Thurs, Mar 14

07:22

07:15

Fri, Mar 15

07:20

07:16

Sat, Mar 16

07:19

07:17

Sun, Mar 17

07:17

07:18

Mon, Mar 18

07:16

07:19
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Tue, Mar 19

07:14

07:20

Wed, Mar 20

07:13

07:21

Thurs, Mar 21

07:1m

07:22

Fri, Mar 22

07:09

07:23

Sat, Mar 23

07:08

07:24

Sun, Mar 24

07:06

07:25

Mon, Mar 25

07:05

07:26

Tue, Mar 26

07:03

07:27

Wed, Mar 27

07:02

07:28

Thurs, Mar 28

07:00

07:29

Fri, Mar 29

06:58

07:30

Sat, Mar 30

06:57

07:31

Sun, Mar 31

06:55

07:32

Mon, April 1

06:54

07:33

Tue, April 2

06:52

07:34

Wed, April 3

06:51

07:35

Thurs, April 4

06:49

07:36

Fri, April 5

06:48

07:37

Sat, April 6

06:46

07:38

Sun, April 7

06:44

07:39

Mon, April 8

06:43

07:40

Tue, April 9

06:41

07:40




